
HAUS 1 

Rimbacher Str. 10  ·  97332 Volkach

Flächenberechnung gemäß Wohnflächenbe-
rechnung – WoFlV, Möblierung ist beispielhaft

WMTR

Garderobe

Gäste-WC

Wohnküche

Schlafzimmer

Ankleide

Bad

Balkon

5.5 m²

34.6 m²

15.7 m²

4.3 m²

12.5 m²

2.7 m²

13.1 m²

4.8 m²
Abstell HWR

Flur
6.5 m²

Zimmer
14.8 m²

Wohnung H1.18 
PENTHOUSEWOHNUNG
DG · 3-ZIMMER
Wohnfläche  ....... 107,95  m2

Wohnküche  ...............................  41,13  m2

Schlafzimmer  ......................... 15,69 m2

Ankleide  .....................................  4,30 m2

Zimmer  ...................................... 14,83 m2

Bad  ............................................... 12,45 m2

Gäste-WC  ..................................   2,66 m2

Garderobe  ................................... 5,51 m2

Abstell / HWR .........................  4,83 m2

Balkon (50%)  ..........................  6,55 m2
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